G.N. 6298

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless
cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

2942208
3051722
3051531
2097045
3051932
3051921
3051510
2695136
2807187
2096999
2695009
3051582

2945519
3051715
3051660

3051664

2942105
2828231
2828791

2807123
2828446

2849622

2N Cosmetics Co., Limited

AHS TRADING CO., LIMITED

ANISTER LIMITED

ASHLEY CORPORATION LIMITED
American Yongwei Investment Group Co., Limited
Beishi Holding Industrial Group Co., Limited
Blind Boxes Future Technology CO., LIMITED
Bright Angelia Co., Limited

C&I international supply chain Limited
CASHEEP LIMITED

CHARMIIN (Hong Kong) Technology Limited

CHINA CAOSHU ART CULTURE RESEARCH INSTITUTE CO.,
LIMITED

Carpels Holdings Limited
Chance Plus Pro Medical Technology Co., Limited

China Changjiang Fertilizer Industry Group Co., Limited

China Changjiang Forest Industry Group Co., Limited

China GouYou Trading Co., Limited
China Guoyou Yipin Group Co., Limited

China Happy Family Special Child Rehabilitation Co., Limited

China Online (Group) Limited

ChinaLink Food Trading Company (H.K.) Limited

Chinese Academy of Mao Style Calligraphy Limited
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2695044 Chuang Fei Industrial Limited RIFREEAIRATE

2828755 Conghui Trading Co., Limited HAEE R Sy AR A

3051818 Cozet International Limited EGEEATRAT

2539661 DIAMOND GOAL LIMITED AR

3030659 DIHAO TRADE CO., LIMITED R SARAE

0310756 DRAMSTAR COMPANY LIMITED

2806339 DREAMZ GLOBAL LIMITED

3030702 Dural Trading Limited

2045553 EM International Hong Kong Company Limited

2941979 EUPHORIA EDUCATION & LANGUAGE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

2942051 EUROAMERICA UNITED TRADERS LIMITED

2382133 EZA ELECTRONIC LIMITED

2694721 Edu Express Limited BEPENERRAE

2380562 FULL HOUSE ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED EEARESHATRAT
2828670 FUNQEE(HK)TRADE LIMITED g (FB) HHARAT
2807208 Falon Trading Limited #IEE ZARATE

3051951 Fortis Fitness Limited

2945585 Forworld Technology (Hong Kong) Limited BFRE(EBARAE
1747539 Fung Shing Universal Technology Group Co., Limited SRR EE AR AE]
1239653 Fuwu Tech Limited

2828720 GIANTFINEX TECH LIMITED

2945272 GODZILA WORKSHOP LIMITED

2539448 GOLDTOP SUCCESS LIMITED 1FHEAIRAE

2535344 Germany United Make Group Limited R EH S EEARAE
3030801 Guanbees Asset Management Limited M EEHAIRAE
2945592 Guangzhou E-drive Planning Co., Limited FEINAEEhE S R EA R A E]
2539622 HESION LONG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED FIRS B H TR A E]
3030408 HK ANOR HOLDING LIMITED AR AR A E]
2238290 HK CHONGLIXIN TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED F e (SR SR AR F
2945478 HK JINLIXTANG TRADING LIMITED FEHEL S BERAT
2828262 HK JUXING INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LIMITED F I B AR A E
2694636 HK PUTISHU NEW BUILDING MATERIALS LIMITED R R R A
0902511 HONG KONG GOOD YEAR INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT k(LR fE s 44 A TR /A 6

LIMITED



1339791

2539618

2097037
2695008
2238069
3030715
3051488
2959771

3051792
2945507
3051712
3051728
3051745
2945284
3051832
2694694
3051791
3030409

2045217
2828594
2535264
2097092
2925722
2695031
3030709
2942010
3030746
3051766
2535144
3030648
2535216

HONGKONG HUADING PHARMA AND CHEMICAL CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HUAYI BABY INT'L CULTURE COMMUNICATION

LIMITED

HONGKONG MAIQI FOOD CO LIMITED
HONGKONG SHENG RUN TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG SHUN LUEN ELECTRIC LIMITED
HONGKONG SUMEIHUI GROUP LIMITED

Hong Kong Create Excellence Share LIMITED

Hong Kong Glarks International Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Guanzhi Auction Limited

Hong Kong Hanyufang Group Limited

Hong Kong Jiashun Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Kangxing Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Lidinghong Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Never Settle Technology Limited

Hong Kong Yi Yan Beauty Limited

Hong Kong Yubaosheng Medicine Group Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yunzhan Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong diesu Medical cosmetology Group Co., Limited

HongKong JL Group Co., Limited
Hongkong Zhoufuji Jewellery Limited
INTERTRADE NIMA LIMITED
IROCK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
IT Dog Tech co. Limited

JUI' LUK WORLDWIDE LIMITED
Jecco Technology Limited

Jeun Seung International Limited

JingRen Trading Limited

Jinyuanbao (France) Gold Jewelry Holding Group Co., Limited

Jiuxu Industrial (HK) Co., Limited
Jubileeyan Limited

KOALA TECHNOLOGY CONSULTING CO., LIMITED
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3051638
2942185
3051882
2382059
2670346
2807103

2942195
3051679
1339593
1339863
2807198
2806986
3051805
3030799
2942072
2807273
2807217
2807270
3051675
2695202
2945501
3051887
1747580
3030458
2942015
0310500
2237877
3051622
3030795
2695197
2539416
2695100
2828590

KUNIJIN ELECTRONIC (TAIWAN) CO., LIMITED
Kirin (HK) Company Limited

Kodak Global Futures Limited

LASTING SURPLUS INVESTMENT HK LIMITED
LC. TEA. Limited

LIANBANG PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRY SCIENCE AND
TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED

LIANG JING JING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
LIANMEI LIMITED

LIBERAL ARTS CULTURE LIMITED
LICHANGRUN (H.K) CO., LIMITED

LIDA COPPER PIPE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

LIGHT LEISURE LIMITED

LUXANA LIMITED

Leidishi Trading Limited

Lisen International Limited

Logro Technology (HK) Company Limited

Lonrui Trading Limited

MAHILA BOX LIMITED

MEGANA LIMITED

MEISHI DREAM FURNITURE LIMITED

MING CHONG TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
MORE PROFESSIONAL LIMITED

MTO INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED

Mood Yea Limited

NEW ADVANCE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
NEW SEASON LIMITED

NICE KING INVESTMENT LIMITED

NUMBER ONE PET GROOMING SERVICE LIMITED
Nanfu Company Co., Limited

OIZO INTERNATIONAL (H.K) COMPANY LIMITED
OMM LIMITED

Orion Capital International Limited

PEAK COMFORT TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
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2097234

0845606
0845582
3051726
3064880
2807259
2694956
0608667
2670287
2828353
1747611

3051906
2539530

2238147
2382399

2237810
2539634
2807249
2097443
3051732
2491167
0847636
3030812

2670305
2535409
1239523
1771803
3030814
3030465
2238348
2539404

PEARL RIVER HAICHENG THREE FISH ELECTROMECHANICAL
GROUP LIMITED

PRIME RUBBER & PLASTIC LIMITED
PROSPERITY TRADING LIMITED
Popcorn Al Limited

Popular logo Culture Co., Limited

Project Furniture Hardware Limited
QIAOYING LIMITED

R. C. INTERIOR DESIGN LIMITED
RUMAODE LIMITED

SACOMI ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

SHANGHAI PEOPLE MECHINE ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY
GROUP PUMP INDUSTRY LIMITED

SONGA MBELE TRADING CO., LIMITED
SPEDU (HK) CHILD SUPPLIES CO., LIMITED

SPEEDY GAIN LIMITED

STONE ENERGY CORRECTION HORSE LUBRICATING OIL
LIMITED

STeam LIMITED

SUN BRIGHT MACHINERY CO., LIMITED

SilverFire High Technology Limited

Sincere & Humble Company Limited

StarLux Computing Technology Company Limited

Sum Wing Logistics Limited

TAIWAN SOFTWARE MANUFACTORY (TWSM) LIMITED
TAIWAN TAILER TECHNOLOGY TRANSMISSION LIMITED

THYSSME INT'L LIMITED

TNH Outdoors Limited

TRENDEE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
TestResources Instruments Limited

UKG Capital Limited

UNIQUE SENSE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
VISTA PRIME LIMITED

Vekthor Corporation Limited
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2242194 WONHE INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS GROUP LIMITED SRR EE A TR A F]

2942318 WORLD OCEAN HOLDINGS LIMITED HOHEEIARAE
2945392 WYX TRADING CO., LIMITED AEE S AR

2382371 Webmasters Limited
2694723 WeeMount Limited

2695213 Wingngan International Trading Company Limited SEIREIRE S EIRAE
2945352 Wolfie Motorsport Investment Limited KIEREISEATR A\ E
3051513 XIAN YUAN CO., LIMITED HEAIRAE

2670332 XING MAMA CATERING MANAGEMENT LIMITED SRR RF B S T TR A
2957759 XINLE TRADING COMPANY LIMITED FLERG L ATRAE

3051621 Xingmu e-Commerce Co., Limited EWETREARAT
3030683 YAMACLUB Limited I Z 3 ETR AT

2945579 YANTING GROUP CO., LIMITED HREHERAE

2942299 YIYU HK. LIMITED

3051595 Yi Tong Imp And Exp Co., Limited BBEESARAE

3030691 Ying De Rui En (HK) Investment Holding Group Limited A B (F I E L
AHIRAFE

2045242 ZOE TRADING (HK) CO., LIMITED BREB(EB)ARAE

1134430 Z0OKO ASIA LIMITED

3051833 M EREARAE

2828529 EhLE B NEBEEIRAE]

20 October 2023 Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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